ANADOLU YILDIZLAR LiGI TURKIYE SAMPiYONASI YUZME MUSABAKALARI
MERSIN, 30. - 31.8.2025

Yaris 24 Erkekler, 50m Serbest 13 - 14 yaslari arasi
31.08.2025 Start listesi
YB
Serilof9
1 Ahmet Dolunay MUEZZINOGLU 11  Malatya 44.78
2 Mustafa SUYABATMAZ 11  Giresun 42.27
3 Soreshan ASLAN 11  Sirnak 37.39
4 Egemen SAHIN 11  Gaziantep 34.41
5 Samet ZEYBEK 11  Sirnak 34.57
6 Ismail Taha AYDIN 11  Malatya 41.43
7 Berat YiGIT 11 Van 42.93
8 Serhat YURENC 11 Sirnak NT
Seri2 of 9
1 Yusuf BATMAZ 11 Sirnak 3242
2 Ali Ergin OZER 11  Adana 30.52
3 Emir Tarik KARA 11  Kocaeli 30.21
4 Deniz DOKUR 11  Antalya 29.53
5 Tuna KARAKUS 11  Gaziantep 29.69
6 Fatih BASUSLU 11 Giresun 30.35
7 Enes MIHCI 11  Kayseri 30.59
8 Yusuf Maruf DINCER 11 Van 33,51
Seri30f9
1 Babhattin Taha CAGIR 11  Kocaeli 29.07
2 Kerem YANDI 11  Eskisehir 28.64
3 Kuzey Bahri KUGUKGUL 11  Adana 28.30
4 Cemil Efe KANADLI 11 Mersin 28.12
5 Derin OZEN 11  Samsun 28.13
6 Dogukan ALACA 11  Giresun 28.40
7 Caglar Efe TURGUT 11 Samsun 28.77
8 Ruzgar ASLAN 11  Denizli 29.36
Seri4 of 9
1 Hasan Huseyin Cinar AKKURT 11  Ankara 27.94
2 Irfan G(")LOGLU_ 11 Van 27.82
3 Mehmet Ali CEVIK 11  Gaziantep 27.45
4 Ahmet Eymen KARALOGLU 11  Trabzon 26.49
5 Ahmet Mete OZLER 11  Denizli 27.43
6 Mehmet Ege PAZIOGLU 11  Antalya 27.56
7 Adil Efe TOPALOGLU 11 Mersin 27.83
8 Berat CAGLAR 11  Mus 27.96
Seri5of 9
2 Nebi CIHAN 12 Sirnak NT
3 Mehmet Akif KAPLAN 12 Gaziantep 47.99
4 Serzan CAKAN 12 Sirnak 42.53
5 Sirat YiGIT 12 Van 43.63
6 Yigit Alp KOSARASLAN 12 Denizli NT
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Seri 6 of 9

Mir Ali ARSLAN
Eren BODUR

Berk BILGE

Cenk COSKUN
Berkay YILDIZ
Egemen TUNC
Ramazan VURAL
Mahir YESILKAYA

ONO U WNPE

Seri 7 of 9

Ahmet Selim SAMHAL
2 Kagan DENiZ

Yigit Necdet KULAH
Umut Efe BICER

Eren BORAN

Efe Semi KARCIOGLU
Enis TOPCU

Emir Civan ALTAN
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Seri 8 of 9

1 Omer Eymen TOPTAS
2 Destan Kayra ALPONAT
3 Yaman Onur YIMSEK

4 Mustafa Can SENSOY
5 Nerit Deniz CETIN

6 Haydar Cem SENSOY
7 Taha Riizgar GUNEY

8 Emir GEYIK

Seri 9 of 9

1 Kerem ARDAHANLIOGLU
2 Berat YORKA

3 Batuhan BAHCEKAPILI
Ozgiir UYSAL

Rizgar UYANIK

Cinar Kaan DUMAN

Ishak ERTAS

Efe SABUNCUOGLU

o ~NO Oh

12 Van

12 Denizli
12 Bolu

12 Kayseri
12 Bolu

12 Giresun
12 Gaziantep
12 Malatya
12 Kars

12 Malatya
12 Adana

12 Kocaeli
12 Mersin
12 Gaziantep
12 Bolu

12 Sirnak
12  Kocaeli
12 Samsun
12 Mersin
12  Giresun
12 Bolu

12 Giresun
12  Samsun
12 Eskisehir
12  Ankara
12 Mersin
12  Trabzon
12  Antalya
12 Eskisehir
12 Kayseri
12 Mardin
12 Antalya

36.81
35.15
34.79
34.13
34.38
35.09
35.76
39.90

33.63
32.86
32.23
31.62
31.90
32.81
32.96
34.00

3131
31.20
30.31
29.95
30.20
30.52
31.23
31.36

29.53
29.22
29.03
28.61
28.67
20.14
29.52
29.91
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